
Königsscheibe

Platz Name Start-Nr Faktor

1 Gebert, Rudolf 8 45,3 1 45,3 Teiler

2 Engelmann, Inge 4 75,9 1 75,9 Teiler

3 Fiebig, Ursula 7 89,5 1 89,5 Teiler

4 Fiebig, Eberhard 6 95,1 1 95,1 Teiler

5 Schönegger, Jörg 20 227,4 1,8 126,3 Teiler

6 Hell, Maria 10 148,6 1 148,6 Teiler

7 Schmid, Betty 18 156,3 1 156,3 Teiler

8 Rothgerber, Sebastian 17 341,4 1,8 189,7 Teiler

9 Wolfrum, Eugen 23 227,4 1 227,4 Teiler

10 Kramer, Thomas 13 421,7 1,8 234,3 Teiler

11 Dietel, Gertrud 3 303,5 1 303,5 Teiler

12 Lederer, Nicole 14 552,9 1,8 307,2 Teiler

13 Augustin, Anton 1 351,5 1 351,5 Teiler

14 Klotzbücher, Michael 11 491,2 1 491,2 Teiler

15 Kobel, Hans 12 594,8 1 594,8 Teiler

16 Schmid, Werner 19 690,5 1 690,5 Teiler

17 Enßer, Hans 5 710,6 1 710,6 Teiler

18 Löhner, Heinz 16 977,5 1 977,5 Teiler

19 Lederer, Robert 15 1825,0 1 1825,0 Teiler

Jugendkönig

Platz Name Start-Nr Faktor

1 Griesbeck, Benedikt 9 156,7 1,8 87,1 Teiler

2 Bräuning, Tim 2 794,7 1,8 441,5 Teiler



Meisterscheibe frei

Platz Name Start-Nr

1 Löhner, Heinz 16 52,2 51,6 50,7 Ringe

2 Griesbeck, Benedikt 9 50,9 49,9 48,7 Ringe

3 Rothgerber, Sebastian 17 50,6 49,0 48,3 Ringe

4 Lederer, Nicole 14 48,9 48,8 48,4 Ringe

5 Kramer, Thomas 13 48,8 48,8 48,4 Ringe

6 Gebert, Rudolf 8 47,8 47,3 47,1 Ringe

7 Bräuning, Tim 2 47,7 46,8 46,3 Ringe

8 Schönegger, Jörg 20 43,3 42,7 40,3 Ringe

9 Klotzbücher, Michael 11 41,4 39,9 38,8 Ringe

Adlerscheibe frei

Platz Name Start-Nr

1 Löhner, Heinz 16 21,5 21,6 27,5 Ringe

2 Griesbeck, Benedikt 9 35,8 53,4 84,5 Ringe

3 Kramer, Thomas 13 39,7 52,4 59,1 Ringe

4 Gebert, Rudolf 8 53,7 70,6 88,5 Ringe

5 Rothgerber, Sebastian 17 56,0 59,7 70,2 Ringe

6 Lederer, Nicole 14 75,8 150,2 174,2 Ringe

7 Bräuning, Tim 2 98,6 127,3 143,4 Ringe

8 Klotzbücher, Michael 11 112,3 270,0 325,1 Ringe

9 Schönegger, Jörg 20 261,6 263,1 284,5 Ringe



Meisterscheibe Auflage

Platz Name Start-Nr

1 Gebert, Rudolf 8 106,8 106,5 106,2 Ringe

2 Schmid, Werner 19 106,2 106,2 106,1 Ringe

3 Augustin, Anton 1 105,8 104,7 104,5 Ringe

4 Löhner, Heinz 16 105,3 104,3 104,2 Ringe

5 Hell, Maria 10 105,1 104,4 104,3 Ringe

6 Fiebig, Ursula 7 104,3 103,2 102,3 Ringe

7 Engelmann, Inge 4 104,2 103,7 103,4 Ringe

8 Fiebig, Eberhard 6 104,1 104,1 103,5 Ringe

9 Enßer, Hans 5 103,5 103,3 103,0 Ringe

10 Dietel, Gertrud 3 103,2 103,1 102,9 Ringe

11 Klotzbücher, Michael 11 100,5 99,1 99,1 Ringe

12 Schmid, Betty 18 99,9 96,4 92,6 Ringe

13 Wolfrum, Eugen 23 99,1 97,9 97,0 Ringe

14 Kobel, Hans 12 93,3 92,7 90,3 Ringe

15 Lederer, Robert 15 82,8 81,4 76,3 Ringe

Adlerscheibe Auflage

Platz Name Start-Nr

1 Hell, Maria 10 1,4 11,2 28,8 Teiler

2 Gebert, Rudolf 8 3,2 11,5 14,3 Teiler

3 Enßer, Hans 5 9,0 31,0 32,0 Teiler

4 Dietel, Gertrud 3 9,9 18,1 19,8 Teiler

5 Schmid, Werner 19 10,8 15,7 17,2 Teiler

6 Fiebig, Eberhard 6 11,7 15,5 15,9 Teiler

7 Löhner, Heinz 16 13,1 24,0 28,5 Teiler

8 Klotzbücher, Michael 11 20,2 40,6 75,4 Teiler

9 Fiebig, Ursula 7 21,2 27,0 33,6 Teiler

10 Schmid, Betty 18 21,5 51,7 104,1 Teiler

11 Wolfrum, Eugen 23 23,8 103,1 120,9 Teiler

12 Augustin, Anton 1 26,3 28,7 34,0 Teiler

13 Engelmann, Inge 4 30,8 33,7 37,7 Teiler

14 Kobel, Hans 12 123,4 188,5 191,5 Teiler

15 Lederer, Robert 15 186,8 192,3 221,5 Teiler



Meisterprämie frei

Platz Name Start-Nr

1 Löhner, Heinz 16 52,2 51,6 50,7 154,5 Ringe

2 Griesbeck, Benedikt 9 50,9 49,9 48,7 149,5 Ringe

3 Rothgerber, Sebastian 17 50,6 49,0 48,3 147,9 Ringe

4 Lederer, Nicole 14 48,9 48,8 48,4 146,1 Ringe

5 Kramer, Thomas 13 48,8 48,8 48,4 146,0 Ringe

6 Gebert, Rudolf 8 47,8 47,3 47,1 142,2 Ringe

7 Bräuning, Tim 2 47,7 46,8 46,3 140,8 Ringe

8 Schönegger, Jörg 20 43,3 42,7 40,3 126,3 Ringe

9 Klotzbücher, Michael 11 41,4 39,9 38,8 120,1 Ringe

Adlerprämie frei

Platz Name Start-Nr

1 Löhner, Heinz 16 21,5 21,6 27,5 70,6 Teiler

2 Kramer, Thomas 13 39,7 52,4 59,1 151,2 Teiler

3 Griesbeck, Benedikt 9 35,8 53,4 84,5 173,7 Teiler

4 Rothgerber, Sebastian 17 56,0 59,7 70,2 185,9 Teiler

5 Gebert, Rudolf 8 53,7 70,6 88,5 212,8 Teiler

6 Bräuning, Tim 2 98,6 127,3 143,4 369,3 Teiler

7 Lederer, Nicole 14 75,8 150,2 174,2 400,2 Teiler

8 Klotzbücher, Michael 11 112,3 270,0 325,1 707,4 Teiler

9 Schönegger, Jörg 20 261,6 263,1 284,5 809,2 Teiler



Meisterprämie Auflage

Platz Name Start-Nr

1 Gebert, Rudolf 8 106,8 106,5 106,2 319,5 Ringe

2 Schmid, Werner 19 106,2 106,2 106,1 318,5 Ringe

3 Augustin, Anton 1 105,8 104,7 104,5 315,0 Ringe

4 Löhner, Heinz 16 105,3 104,3 104,2 313,8 Ringe

Hell, Maria 10 105,1 104,4 104,3 313,8 Ringe

6 Fiebig, Eberhard 6 104,1 104,1 103,5 311,7 Ringe

7 Engelmann, Inge 4 104,2 103,7 103,4 311,3 Ringe

8 Fiebig, Ursula 7 104,3 103,2 102,3 309,8 Ringe

Enßer, Hans 5 103,5 103,3 103,0 309,8 Ringe

10 Dietel, Gertrud 3 103,2 103,1 102,9 309,2 Ringe

11 Klotzbücher, Michael 11 100,5 99,1 99,1 298,7 Ringe

12 Wolfrum, Eugen 23 99,1 97,9 97,0 294,0 Ringe

13 Schmid, Betty 18 99,9 96,4 92,6 288,9 Ringe

14 Kobel, Hans 12 93,3 92,7 90,3 276,3 Ringe

15 Lederer, Robert 15 82,8 81,4 76,3 240,5 Ringe

Adlerprämie Auflage

Platz Name Start-Nr

1 Gebert, Rudolf 8 3,2 11,5 14,3 29,0 Teiler

2 Hell, Maria 10 1,4 11,2 28,8 41,4 Teiler

3 Fiebig, Eberhard 6 11,7 15,5 15,9 43,1 Teiler

4 Schmid, Werner 19 10,8 15,7 17,2 43,7 Teiler

5 Dietel, Gertrud 3 9,9 18,1 19,8 47,8 Teiler

6 Löhner, Heinz 16 13,1 24,0 28,5 65,6 Teiler

7 Enßer, Hans 5 9,0 31,0 32,0 72,0 Teiler

8 Fiebig, Ursula 7 21,2 27,0 33,6 81,8 Teiler

9 Augustin, Anton 1 26,3 28,7 34,0 89,0 Teiler

10 Engelmann, Inge 4 30,8 33,7 37,7 102,2 Teiler

11 Klotzbücher, Michael 11 20,2 40,6 75,4 136,2 Teiler

12 Schmid, Betty 18 21,5 51,7 104,1 177,3 Teiler

13 Wolfrum, Eugen 23 23,8 103,1 120,9 247,8 Teiler

14 Kobel, Hans 12 123,4 188,5 191,5 503,4 Teiler

15 Lederer, Robert 15 186,8 192,3 221,5 600,6 Teiler



Pokalscheibe

Platz Name Start-Nr

1 Schmid, Werner 19 9,1 1,0 9,1 Teiler

2 Rothgerber, Sebastian 17 48,2 1,8 26,8 Teiler

3 Enßer, Hans 5 42,2 1,0 42,2 Teiler

4 Löhner, Heinz 16 42,3 1,0 42,3 Teiler

5 Hell, Maria 10 50,8 1,0 50,8 Teiler

6 Augustin, Anton 1 52,1 1,0 52,1 Teiler

7 Dietel, Gertrud 3 55,0 1,0 55,0 Teiler

8 Fiebig, Ursula 7 64,5 1,0 64,5 Teiler

9 Lederer, Nicole 14 158,3 1,8 87,9 Teiler

10 Bräuning, Tim 2 191,0 1,8 106,1 Teiler

11 Griesbeck, Benedikt 9 211,0 1,8 117,2 Teiler

12 Fiebig, Eberhard 6 143,8 1,0 143,8 Teiler

13 Wolfrum, Eugen 23 145,3 1,0 145,3 Teiler

14 Lederer, Robert 15 151,0 1,0 151,0 Teiler

15 Engelmann, Inge 4 169,5 1,0 169,5 Teiler

16 Schmid, Betty 18 323,2 1,0 323,2 Teiler

17 Kobel, Hans 12 348,9 1,0 348,9 Teiler

18 Schönegger, Jörg 20 712,6 1,8 395,9 Teiler

19 Klotzbücher, Michael 11 411,7 1,0 411,7 Teiler

Jugendscheibe

Platz Name Start-Nr

1 Bräuning, Tim 2 165,4 185,6 366,9 Teiler

2 Griesbeck, Benedikt 9 329,1 443,1 521,1 Teiler


